New Dues Structure (Effective January 1, 2023)

Union of Black Episcopalians
Philadelphia Chapter

Type of Membership National Local
Youth (ages 12-17) 25.00 5.00
Student (ages18-21) 35.00 5.00
Young Adult (18-30) 75.00 20.00
Individual 75.00 20.00
Family (adults and/or adults & children) 100.00 20.00
Senior (65+) 55.00 20.00
Organizational Sponsor 250.00

Church/Mission Sponsor 250.00

**Life Members (Paid as of 12/31/22) 20.00

The dues period runs from January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024.

Dues should be paid by March 1 or membership will be considered delinquent.

Total
30.00
40.00
95.00
95.00
120.00
75.00
250.00
250.00
20.00

Both local and national dues must be paid to be considered financial with national.

Please complete the following form and send it with your dues to:

Philadelphia Chapter

Union of Black Episcopalians (Attn: Christine Broome)

P.O. Box 42128
Philadelphia, PA 19101-2128

Name

Enclosed is UBE Dues for 2024

Type of Membership

Address

City

State ——_______Zip

Phone Number

Email Address

Church Affiliation




